
Cheese.................................................      $10.95        $12.95          $14.95             $15.95
Additional Toppings...................................      $1.45             $1.65               $1.95                   $1.95
Combo...(pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onions, 
meatballs and green peppers)

Small         Medium               Large                 Sicilian
  12”                 14”                    16”                 16” x 12”

$16.95          $19.95             $22.95                 $23.95

Slice of Pizza.................................$3.75
                                   .75 per topping

Calzone (cheese).................................$9.25
                                                                            .95 per topping

Toppings Available
Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms

Green Chile
Green Peppers
Anchovies

Extra Sauce
Jalapenos~~

Canadian Bacon 
Black Olives
Onions

Extra Cheese
Meatballs

Gourmet Toppings
Artichokes
Roasted Red Peppers
Bacon

Shrimp
Pineapple

Tomatoes
Capers

Spinach
Eggplant

Zucchini
Chicken

Small - $2.25     Medium - $2.95     Large - $3.25     Calzone - $1.95                                                                                          

Gluten Free Pizza (10”)..............................
Pesto Pizza..................................................
Pizza Bianca (no sauce)..............................
Carne Adovada..........................................
Chopped Clam (white or spicy red)...........

$11.75         
$13.50                 $15.70                 $17.90              
$13.50                 $15.70                 $17.90                 
$15.00                 $17.00                 $19.00                 
$15.00                 $17.00                 $19.00                

Small                  Medium               Large              

Luigi’s Signature Pizza (SMALL)
      Deep-fried pizza crust, baked with sauce, artichokes, prosciutto and cheese

.........................................................................$14.95

GOURMET PIZZAS

HOT SUB SANDWICHES        COLD SANDWICHES

Meatball Parmigiana.....................  $9.50
Sausage Parmigiana......................  $9.50
Eggplant Parmigiana......................  $9.50
Peppers & Eggs Parmigiana...........  $9.50
Sausage, Peppers & Onions..........  $9.50
Veal Parmigiana............................  $12.25
Chicken Parmigiana......................  $11.50

                 (Served with Chips)   (Served with lettuce, tomato, Italian dressing & Chips)

                                                                      Ham & Swiss...................................  $9.50
Salami, Ham & Provolone...............  $9.50
Turkey Swiss...................................  $9.50
Prosciutto, Capocollo, Salami
& Provolone...................................  $9.95
Combination.................................   $10.25

4700 $4700
Ea.



BUFFET
7 Days a Week
Lunch...................... $12.50  
Dinner..................... $13.95

PASTA ENTREES

Chicken Parmigiana (served with a side of pasta) ...........................................  $15.50Chicken Parmigiana (served with a side of pasta) ...........................................  $15.50
                    Breaded breast of chicken topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese, then baked        Breaded breast of chicken topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese, then baked

Chicken Marsala (served with a side of pasta).................................................  $15.50Chicken Marsala (served with a side of pasta).................................................  $15.50
          T          Tender chicken breast, mushrooms and sweet marsala wineender chicken breast, mushrooms and sweet marsala wine

Chicken Francese (served with a side of pasta)...............................................  $15.50Chicken Francese (served with a side of pasta)...............................................  $15.50
                   Chicken breast dipped in egg batter and sautéed in lemon, garlic, butter, white wine and capers Chicken breast dipped in egg batter and sautéed in lemon, garlic, butter, white wine and capers

Chicken Florentine (served with a side of pasta).............................................  $15.50Chicken Florentine (served with a side of pasta).............................................  $15.50
          Tender chicken breast in a rich creamy spinach muchroom sauce          Tender chicken breast in a rich creamy spinach muchroom sauce

Chicken Picatta (served with a side of pasta)..................................................  $15.50Chicken Picatta (served with a side of pasta)..................................................  $15.50

          Tender chicken breast with capers in a white wine lemon sauce          Tender chicken breast with capers in a white wine lemon sauce
Chicken Cacciatore (served with a side of pasta).............................................  $15.50Chicken Cacciatore (served with a side of pasta).............................................  $15.50
            Chicken breast and thighs marinated in a hearty red sauce. Served with a side of Rigatoni        Chicken breast and thighs marinated in a hearty red sauce. Served with a side of Rigatoni

Low-Carb Chicken Napolitano .........................................................................  $15.50Low-Carb Chicken Napolitano .........................................................................  $15.50
          Sautéed chicken breast topped with mushroom, green chile, marinara sauce and mozzarella          Sautéed chicken breast topped with mushroom, green chile, marinara sauce and mozzarella
              then baked. Choice of Steamed Broccoli or Fried Zucchini              then baked. Choice of Steamed Broccoli or Fried Zucchini

Meat Lasagna.....................  $12.50Meat Lasagna.....................  $12.50
Baked Ziti............................  $12.50Baked Ziti............................  $12.50
Spinach Manicotti...............  $12.50Spinach Manicotti...............  $12.50

Manicotti............................ $12.50Manicotti............................ $12.50
Stuffed Shells.....................  $12.50Stuffed Shells.....................  $12.50
Eggplant Parmigiana..........  $14.50Eggplant Parmigiana..........  $14.50

Canneloni—Pasta shell stuffed with beef, veal, chicken & cheese....................  $12.95Canneloni—Pasta shell stuffed with beef, veal, chicken & cheese....................  $12.95
Green Chile Chicken Lasagna...........................................................................  $12.50Green Chile Chicken Lasagna...........................................................................  $12.50
Spinach Lasagna..............................................................................................  $12.50Spinach Lasagna..............................................................................................  $12.50
Low Carb Eggplant Parmigiana........................................................................  $15.25Low Carb Eggplant Parmigiana........................................................................  $15.25
                                                 No Pasta, choice of Steamed Broccoli or Fried Zucchini No Pasta, choice of Steamed Broccoli or Fried Zucchini

Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread 

BAKED ENTREES

Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread 

Braciole (served with a side of penne) ...........................................................  $19.95Braciole (served with a side of penne) ...........................................................  $19.95
                          Thin beef rolled in Herbs and Marinated in Marinara sauce  Thin beef rolled in Herbs and Marinated in Marinara sauce

Veal Parmigiana (served with a side of pasta).................................................  $19.95Veal Parmigiana (served with a side of pasta).................................................  $19.95
                Breaded veal cutlet baked with marinara sauce and mozarella cheese    Breaded veal cutlet baked with marinara sauce and mozarella cheese

Veal Scaloppine Picante (served with a side of pasta).....................................  $19.95Veal Scaloppine Picante (served with a side of pasta).....................................  $19.95
          Tender veal in a spicy garlic red sauce HOT!          Tender veal in a spicy garlic red sauce HOT!

Veal Marsala (served with a side of pasta)...................................................... $19.95Veal Marsala (served with a side of pasta)...................................................... $19.95
            Tender veal, mushrooms and a sweet marsala wine sauce        Tender veal, mushrooms and a sweet marsala wine sauce

Veal Picatta (served with a side of pasta)......................................................... $19.95Veal Picatta (served with a side of pasta)......................................................... $19.95
                    Tender veal, capers in a lemon white wine sauceTender veal, capers in a lemon white wine sauce

Low-Carb Veal Sorrentino ..............................................................................  $19.95Low-Carb Veal Sorrentino ..............................................................................  $19.95
          Veal slices layered with prosciutto, mozarella cheese and marinara sauce baked in a cassarole dish          Veal slices layered with prosciutto, mozarella cheese and marinara sauce baked in a cassarole dish
              Choice of Steamed Broccoli of Fried Zucchini              Choice of Steamed Broccoli of Fried Zucchini

Gorgonzola Burger served with fries (soup or salad not included)...................  $10.95Gorgonzola Burger served with fries (soup or salad not included)...................  $10.95
         8oz pattie, topped with gorgonzola cheese on a homemade bun         8oz pattie, topped with gorgonzola cheese on a homemade bun

MEAT ENTREES

Black Mussels over Linguini (with red or white sauce).......................................$17.95Black Mussels over Linguini (with red or white sauce).......................................$17.95
Calamari over Linguini (with red sauce)............................................................$16.95Calamari over Linguini (with red sauce)............................................................$16.95
Shrimp Parmigiana (served with side of pasta).................................................$18.95Shrimp Parmigiana (served with side of pasta).................................................$18.95
 Sautéed in marinara sauce, topped with mozerella cheese and baked Sautéed in marinara sauce, topped with mozerella cheese and baked

Shrimp Scampi..................................................................................................$18.95Shrimp Scampi..................................................................................................$18.95
               Shrimp sautéed in olive oil, garlic, butter, wine and mushrooms served over a bed of linguine               Shrimp sautéed in olive oil, garlic, butter, wine and mushrooms served over a bed of linguine

Shrimp Fra Diavolo...........................................................................................$18.95Shrimp Fra Diavolo...........................................................................................$18.95
                       Shrimp in a spicy garlic red sauce, served over a bed of linguine         Shrimp in a spicy garlic red sauce, served over a bed of linguine

Steamed Baby Clams....................................................................................... $18.95Steamed Baby Clams....................................................................................... $18.95
                               Served over a bed of linguine red or white sauce Served over a bed of linguine red or white sauce
Salmon (Served with side of pasta) ..................................................................$18.95   Salmon (Served with side of pasta) ..................................................................$18.95                   
Futta Di Mare (Mixed Seafood).........................................................................$20.95Futta Di Mare (Mixed Seafood).........................................................................$20.95
                Shrimp, Clams, Mussels and Squid over linguine  -  red or white sauce                Shrimp, Clams, Mussels and Squid over linguine  -  red or white sauce

Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread 
SEAFOOD ENTREES

Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread 

CHICKEN ENTREES

SIDE DISHES

Spaghetti with Pesto sauceSpaghetti with Pesto sauce......................................................................................................$11$11.50.50    

Spaghetti with Marinara or meat sauceSpaghetti with Marinara or meat sauce..................................................................$10$10.50.50                            

(With meatballs or sausage(With meatballs or sausage......................................................................................................................$13$13.50.50    

SpSpaghetti with garlic and oilaghetti with garlic and oil..................................................................................................$10$10.50.50    

SpSpaghetti Carbonaraghetti Carbonara...................................a.......................................................................................$11$11.95.95      
             (A cream sauce made with bacon, black pepper and Parmesan cheese)             (A cream sauce made with bacon, black pepper and Parmesan cheese)

Gnocchi Meat or Marinara Sauce............Gnocchi Meat or Marinara Sauce......................................................................$11$11.50.50    

Gnocchi Pesto Sauce..............................Gnocchi Pesto Sauce..........................................................................................$12$12.50.50
Fettuccini Alfredo......................................Fettuccini Alfredo..........................................................................................$11$11.50.50
       Add Green Chile $3.00       With Chicken    $15.95       With Shrimp   $17.95       Add Green Chile $3.00       With Chicken    $15.95       With Shrimp   $17.95

Fettuccini with Marinara or meat sauceFettuccini with Marinara or meat sauce..............................................................$10$10.50.50  

Linguine with clam sauce (red or white)Linguine with clam sauce (red or white)............................................................$13$13.95.95
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara or meat sauceCheese Ravioli with Marinara or meat sauce..............................................$11$11.50.50  

Cheese Tortellini with Marinara or meat sauceCheese Tortellini with Marinara or meat sauce..........................................$11$11.50.50
Cheese Tortellini with Pesto sauceCheese Tortellini with Pesto sauce..................................................................................$12$12.50.50
Rigatoni with Marinara or meat sauceRigatoni with Marinara or meat sauce......................................................................$10$10.50.50
Penne with Marinara or Meat saucePenne with Marinara or Meat sauce..........................................................................$10$10.50.50
Penne with mushroom sauce...Penne with mushroom sauce.............................................................................................$11$11.50.50
Penne with broccoli cream sauce......Penne with broccoli cream sauce..............................................................................$12$12.50.50
    

Cannoli............................................$4.50Cannoli............................................$4.50
Mini Cannoli.........................................$3.25Mini Cannoli.........................................$3.25
Tira Mi Su.............................................$4.95Tira Mi Su.............................................$4.95
Ice CreamIce Cream (Vanilla or Chocolate) (Vanilla or Chocolate)..............$4.50..............$4.50
Spumoni...............................................$5.00Spumoni...............................................$5.00
Chocolate Mousse............................$5.95Chocolate Mousse............................$5.95
Carrot Cake.........................................$5.50Carrot Cake.........................................$5.50

Cheese Cake.............................Cheese Cake............................................$5.25.......$5.25
                      Strawberry topping add    Strawberry topping add....................85 ....................85 cc

Slice of Towering Chocolate Cake Slice of Towering Chocolate Cake 
(for 2-4people)(for 2-4people)........................................$8.95........................................$8.95

Sliced Italian Bread (6 slices)...................$3.00Sliced Italian Bread (6 slices)...................$3.00
Meatballs...............................................$3.95Meatballs...............................................$3.95
Sausage..................................................$3.95Sausage..................................................$3.95
Mixed Garlic Vegetables.........................$3.50Mixed Garlic Vegetables.........................$3.50
Parmesan Garlic Toast............................$5.50Parmesan Garlic Toast............................$5.50
Garlic Chease Bread (4 slices).................$4.50Garlic Chease Bread (4 slices).................$4.50
Marinara or meat sauce.........................$2.00Marinara or meat sauce.........................$2.00
Side of Ranch.........................................$2.00Side of Ranch.........................................$2.00
Tossed Salad..........................................$4.25Tossed Salad..........................................$4.25
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber-Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber-
any additional toppings 75c eachany additional toppings 75c each

Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread Served with your choice of Soup or Salad and Bread 

CHILD MENU
LasagnaLasagna........................................................................................................................................................$7.25$7.25
Fettuccini AlfredoFettuccini Alfredo..............................................................................................................................$6.75$6.75
Penne (with marinara or meat sauce)Penne (with marinara or meat sauce)................................................................$6.25$6.25
Spaghetti (with 1 meatball or sausage)Spaghetti (with 1 meatball or sausage)................................................................$7.75$7.75
Spaghetti Spaghetti (with marinara or meat sauce)(with marinara or meat sauce)............................................................$6.25$6.25
French FriesFrench Fries....................................................................................................................................................$3.25$3.25
RavioliRavioli....................................................................................................................................................................$6.75$6.75
Baked Ziti...Baked Ziti.......................................................................................................................................................$7.25$7.25
Grilled Cheese Sandwich......Grilled Cheese Sandwich......................................................................................................$6.45$6.45
    

	

Fried Shrimp......................     
Fried Calamari..
Buffalo Wings (7)
Shrimp Cocktail

                      $9.95
................. $9.95
  ............... $9.50
................. $11.85

	

Fried Cheese Sticks............ $8.75
Fried Zucchini.................... $8.75
Bruschetta.......................... $9.25
Caprese Salad.................... $9.25

ANTIPASTI

(fresh Mozarella layered with sliced tomatoes and 
topped with herbs)

	

Soup-of-the-day...BOWL.......     
Minestrone...BOWL..
Antipasto Misti.....
SteSteamed Named New Zealand Muew Zealand Musslesssles
with White or Red Saucewith White or Red Sauce
Chefs Salad (H(Ham, Swissam, Swiss, Salami , Salami 
& Artichoke Hearts)& Artichoke Hearts)
Grilled Chicken Salad
Zepole (Deep Fried Bread (Deep Fried Bread Sticks)Sticks)

                 .   .$4.50
       .............$4.50
  .................$10.25
               ......$10.85

                   ...$10.50

       ..............$10.50
                   ...$5.25

7 DAYS A WEEK       •       Lunch $12.50       •       Dinner $13.95       •       Child $7.95

Guten Free 
Menu Available!


